MicroVantage™ VGPS Series
Vent Grade Hydrophobic Polysulfone Membrane Filter Cartridge
 ______________________________________________________________________________________
•   Absolute retention ratings at 0.2 microns
•   6.0 square feet (0.56 m2) of media surface area per ten
inch length for optimal performance
•   Highly tapered asymmetric pore structure provides
excellent flow rate and dirt holding capacity

Bulletin: VGPS.12.11 ® Shelco Filters 2012                                                                                                                                                                                             Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
Ordering Guide (Example: VGPS0.2-10S4S)
VGPS 0.2 20 S4 S
PRODUCT CODE MICRON LENGTH END CAP CONFIGURATION GASKET / O-RING
VGPS
0.2
9.75"
10"
19.75"
20"
29.25"
30"
40"
S1 = DOE
S3 = 222 w/ Fin End
S4 = 222 w/ Flat End
S5 = 226 w/ Fin End
S6 = 226 w/ Flat End
S7 = Internal O-ring with Recessed Plug
S9 = Internal O-ring on both ends
B = Buna N
E = EPR
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon Encapsulated
Viton (O-ring only
Filter Housings Shelco manufactures a full line of filter housings. From our rugged single cartridge housings to our heavy duty  multi-cartridge housings, Shelco is the perfect choice for your filtration solutions.